
 

Diary Dates – Summer Term 2025 
 
Please bear in mind that occasionally trips maybe arranged or cancelled last minute. This can 
happen for any number of reasons and we try, where possible, to give as much notice as we can. We 
also will often need adult volunteers to support on these trips. Thank you! 
 

 

 

 

 

April 2025  

Friday 4th April Break up for Easter Holiday 

Monday 7th April to Tuesday 
22nd April 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday 23rd April Children return to school for Summer Term 

Monday 28th April Summer Term After-School Clubs restart this week 

Monday 28th April Y3 & Y4 Orienteering & Problem Solving Event at Gresham Village School 

Wednesday 30th April  KS1 (Y1 & Y2) & Y3 Tri-Golf Event – Sheringham Primary School 

May 2025  

Monday 12th May to Thursday 
15th May  

KS2 SATs Week 

Tuesday 20th May  Raquet Sports Event for children – Cromer Tennis Club – TBC 

Wednesday 21st May  Takashi Murakami Class visit to Ancient House, Thetford 

Friday 23rd May Break up for Half Term 

Monday 26th May to Friday 
30th May  

HALF TERM 

June 2025  

Monday 2nd June Children return to school 

w/c Monday 2nd June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Thursday 5th June  Class Photos & Year 6 Leavers Photo by Tempest Photography 

w/c Monday 9th June  Phonics Screening Check for Y1 children and Y2 retest 

Wednesday 25th June  Cromer Academy – Year 6 Transition Day 
Aylsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Thursday 26th June  INSET DAY – children are not in school 

Thursday 26th June  Cromer Academy – Year 6 Transition Day 
Aylsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Friday 27th June INSET DAY – children are not in school 
Friday 27th June  Cromer Academy – Year 6 Transition Day 

Aylsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 
Monday 30th June  North Walsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Monday 30th June  KS2 (Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6) – Athletics Event – Mundesley Junior School 

July 2025  

Tuesday 1st July North Walsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Wednesday 2nd July North Walsham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Wednesday 2nd July Sports Day (time to be confirmed) 

Monday 7th July Sheringham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Tuesday 8th July Sheringham High School – Year 6 Transition Day 

Thursday 10th July Step Up Day for all Children 

Thursday 17th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly (time to be confirmed) 

Tuesday 22nd July END OF SUMMER TERM – school finishes at 1.00pm today 


